
Luciaträffen kh ligg 
18/12 2022 
Final Jun 

Final Sen 

Final Vet 

Final Övr 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 193 140 333 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 197 145 342 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 194 142 336 
3 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191 139 330 
4 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 186 141 327 
5 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 185 141 326 
6 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 174 136 310 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 194 146 340 
2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 189 140 329 
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 182 139 321 
4 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 187 131 318 
5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 167 125 292 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Tore Tiburzi Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 178 137 315 
2 Carina Eriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 173 127 300 



Final Herr 

Luciaträffen kh ligg 
18/12 2022 

Resultat KL11 

Resultat Jun 

Resultat Sen 

 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194 141 335 
2 Klas Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 188 146 334 
3 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 188 139 327 

   
Total 

1 Tore Tiburzi Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 178  

   
Total 

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 193  

   
Total 

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 197  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 194  
3 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191  
4 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 186  
5 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 185  
6 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 174  



Resultat Vet 

Resultat Övr 

Resultat Herr 

   
Total 

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 194  
2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 189  
3 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 187  
4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 182  
5 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 167  

   
Total 

1 Carina Eriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 173  

   
Total 

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194  
2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 188  
3 Klas Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 188  



Luciaträffen kh ställning 
18/12 2022 
Final Jun 

Final Sen 

Final Vet 

Resultat Jun 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Caroline Rannebo Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 177 128 305 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192 138 330 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188 136 324 
3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 176 138 314 
4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 178 129 307 
5 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 180 126 306 
6 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 161 104 265 
7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 146 107 253 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 188 141 329 
2 Roger K Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 185 138 323 
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 174 134 308 
4 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 159 112 271 

   
Total 

1 Caroline Rannebo Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 177  



Resultat Sen 

Resultat Vet 

   
Total 

1 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188  
3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 180  
4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 178  
5 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 176  
6 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf (No) 161  
7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 146  

   
Total 

1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 188  
2 Roger K Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 185  
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 174  
4 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 159  
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Resultat Herr

1 Mikka Tikkanen 100.9 98.9 102.8 102.3 101.4 102.7 609.0
2 Klas Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 98.9 98.2 98.5 100.8 102.3 99.9 598.6
3 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 99.4 101.7 101.3 98.1 99.1 98.4 598.0
4 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 98.3 99.1 97.2 97.3 97.3 96.4 585.6


